Position

Principal, Elementary School
Assistant Principal-Elementary

Special Day Class Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

K-5 Physical Education Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Resource Specialist
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Instructional Coach
Classroom Teacher

Classroom Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary

Monroe Elementary

Total Wages

$150,647
$127,301
$119,965
$115,018
$114,586
$109,338
$107,675
$107,194
$106,504
$106,365
$106,305
$106,099
$104,774
$104,533
$103,788
$98,537
$97,145
$96,589
$95,556
$92,697
$92,540
$91,689
$83,259
$83,103
$81,454
$76,945
$76,391
$74,892
$72,507
$68,723

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,027
$37,305
$35,254
$35,344
$36,490
$33,653
$33,391
$33,378
$33,083
$35,187
$34,262
$35,842
$35,773
$34,759
$33,330
$31,354
$31,551
$31,033
$32,564
$30,940
$32,002
$30,912
$29,317
$30,493
$29,521
$23,653
$28,157
$27,844
$27,735
$26,971



Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Paraeducator / Intervention &
Enrichment

Custodian |

Administrative
Assistant/Bilingual

Custodian |

Office Specialist

Library Specialist

Other Teacher Site Funded
Paraeducator Special Education
Nutrition Services Specialist
Paraeducator Special Education

Paraeducator/Special
Education-Severely Disabled

Paraeducator Special Education
Classroom Teacher

School Site Monitor

School Site Monitor

Nutrition Services Assistant
School Site Monitor

School Site Monitor

School Site Monitor

School Site Monitor

School Site Monitor

Custodian |

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary

Monroe Elementary

Monroe Elementary

Monroe Elementary

Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary

Monroe Elementary

Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary

Monroe Elementary

$64,640
$64,279
$57,350

$53,811
$53,778

$52,151
$47,390
$44,626
$42,135
$34,920
$33,978
$33,271
$32,991

$31,127
$18,089
$14,730
$13,979
$13,181
$12,921
$12,840
$11,846
$10,350

$9,360

$4,850

$28,177
$26,190
$19,675

$27,751
$28,851

$27,902
$26,893
$26,534
$15.856
$24,253
$24,035
$23,905
$23,840

$23,435
$7,724
$3,075
$0
$350
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,929



