Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary School		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$150,647	\$41,027
Assistant Principal-Elementary		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$127,301	\$37,305
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$119,965	\$35,254
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$115,018	\$35,344
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$114,586	\$36,490
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$109,338	\$33,653
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$107,675	\$33,391
K-5 Physical Education Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$107,194	\$33,378
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$106,504	\$33,083
Resource Specialist		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$106,365	\$35,187
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$106,305	\$34,262
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$106,099	\$35,842
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$104,774	\$35,773
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$104,533	\$34,759
Instructional Coach		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$103,788	\$33,330
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$98,537	\$31,354
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$97,145	\$31,551
Special Day Class Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$96,589	\$31,033
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$95,556	\$32,564
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$92,697	\$30,940
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$92,540	\$32,002
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$91,689	\$30,912
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$83,259	\$29,317
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$83,103	\$30,493
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$81,454	\$29,521
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$76,945	\$23,653
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$76,391	\$28,157
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$74,892	\$27,844
Classroom Teacher		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$72,507	\$27,735
Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$68,723	\$26,971

Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$64,640	\$28,177
		·		
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$64,279	\$26,190
Paraeducator / Intervention & Enrichment	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$57,350	\$19,675
Custodian I	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$53,811	\$27,751
Administrative Assistant/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$53,778	\$28,851
Custodian I	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$52,151	\$27,902
Office Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$47,390	\$26,893
Library Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$44,626	\$26,534
Other Teacher Site Funded	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$42,135	\$15,856
Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$34,920	\$24,253
Nutrition Services Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$33,978	\$24,035
Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$33,271	\$23,905
Paraeducator/Special Education-Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$32,991	\$23,840
Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$31,127	\$23,435
Classroom Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$18,089	\$7,724
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$14,730	\$3,075
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$13,979	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$13,181	\$350
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$12,921	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$12,840	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$11,846	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$10,350	\$0
School Site Monitor	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$9,360	\$0
Custodian I	Desert Sands Unified	Monroe Elementary	\$4,850	\$2,929